ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Electrolux Professional

Commercial Ovens

-COG61T30: COG6TT3I0

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Baking Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):
Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):
Steam Mode Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):
Half-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:

Half-Size and Full-Size Steam Pan Capacity:

Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy
Rate (Btu/hr):

Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy
Rate (kW):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Convection Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Gas Oven Steam Mode Total Idle Energy Rate
(Btu/hr):

Electric Oven Steam Mode Idle Energy Rate
(kW):

Steam Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):

Steam Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%):
Set-Back Idle Mode:

Input Rate (Btu/hr):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2408391

Electrolux Professional
Electrolux Professional
COG61T30

COG61T30
Combination

Gas

Half-size

0.0

62.95

126.07

6

6
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58

0.0

5376

0.0

43
0.14

0

No

76429

2018-05-11
2023-02-21

United States, Canada

Yes




Additional Model Information

,C0G61D30,,,C0G61D3K,; ,COGHTT3K,
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