

## ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED Commercial Ovens

## Electrolux Professional - COG61T30 : COG61T30

Specifications	
opecifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2408391
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Electrolux Professional
Brand Name:	Electrolux Professional
Model Name:	COG61T30
Model Number:	COG61T30
Oven Type:	Combination
Fuel Type:	Gas
Size:	Half-size
Baking Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	0.0
Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	62.95
Steam Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	126.07
Half-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:	6
Half-Size and Full-Size Steam Pan Capacity:	6
Gas Oven Convection Mode Total Idle Energy Rate (Btu/hr):	3602
Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy Rate (kW):	0
Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	58
Convection Mode Cooking Period Water Consumption (gal/pan):	0.0
Gas Oven Steam Mode Total Idle Energy Rate (Btu/hr):	5376
Electric Oven Steam Mode Idle Energy Rate (kW):	0.0
Steam Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	43
Steam Mode Cooking Period Water	
Consumption (gal/pan):	0.14
Consumption (gal/pan): Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%):	
	0.14
Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%):	0.14 0
Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%): Set-Back Idle Mode:	0.14 0 No
Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%): Set-Back Idle Mode: Input Rate (Btu/hr):	0.14 0 No 76429
Rack Oven Baking-Energy Efficiency (%): Set-Back Idle Mode: Input Rate (Btu/hr): Date Available on Market:	0.14 0 No 76429 2018-05-11

## Additional Model Information

,COG61D30,; ,COG61D3K,; ,COG61T3K,

**Captured On:** 04/26/2025